
From: Bowman, Randal
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Cc: Nadine Leisz
Subject: Re: Acres LWCF Acquisitions in Monuments
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I misunderstood, Downey wants LWCF acquisitions in all NPS monuments, not just the ones
under review.  Please use the BLM table as format for submitting the information. 

On Thu, Aug 31, 2017 at 4:43 PM, Boone, Whitney <whitney_boone@nps.gov> wrote:
Hi Randy,

Nadine Leisz in our lands program is working to pull this information, but had a couple of
clarification questions regarding this request. I am looping her in here so she can follow up
with you directly.

Thanks,
Whitney

On Thu, Aug 31, 2017 at 3:57 PM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

Whitney, can you get the appropriate people started on this. I am seeking clarification on
whether she needs it tomorrow or Tuesday, since Monday is a holiday.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Magallanes, Downey <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Thu, Aug 31, 2017 at 3:49 PM
Subject: Fwd: Acres LWCF Acquisitions in Monuments
To: "Willens, Todd" <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>, "Bowman, Randal"
<randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Can the Park Service please provide the same numbers that BLM has. Need this by Monday.
Thanks.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
​​
From: Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov>
Date: Mon, Aug 21, 2017 at 5:23 PM
Subject: Fwd: Acres LWCF Acquisitions in Monuments
To: "Magallanes, Downey" <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: John Ruhs <jruhs@blm.gov>, "McAlear, Christopher" <cmcalear@blm.gov>,
Kathleen Benedetto <kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>, Kathy Lawson
<klawson@blm.gov>, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Timothy Fisher
<tjfisher@blm.gov>, Robin Hawks <rhawks@blm.gov>, Timothy Spisak
<tspisak@blm.gov>, John Kalish <jkalish@blm.gov>

Hi Downey,
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Senior Advisor and Counselor
downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov
202-501-0654 (desk)
202-706-9199 (cell)

-- 
Whitney Boone
Park Planning and Special Studies   
National Park Service
202-354-6970

DOI-2018-08 01369




